Entity
100

110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
185
190
200
210
250
260
270
280
290
300
310

350
360
370
380
390

400
410
420
430
440
450
460
480
490

VANDERBILT
UNIVERSITY

Business Unit Name

Office of the Chancellor

Office of the Provost

College of Arts and Science

Blair School of Music

Divinity School

School of Engineering

Graduate Education

Law School

School of Medicine: Basic Sciences

School of Medicine: Office of Health Sciences Education
School of Nursing

Owen Graduate School of Management
Peabody College

Faculty Affairs

Enrollment Affairs

Office of Research

Undergraduate Affairs and Residential Faculty
Student Affairs: Housing

Student Affairs: Dean of Students

Learning and Residential Affairs: Libraries

Vice Chancellor for Administration
Business Services

Facilities

Human Resources

Public Safety

Athletics and Student Recreation
Communications

Development and Alumni Relations
Equity Diversity and Inclusion

Finance

General Counsel

Information Technology

Office of Investments

Government and Community Relations

Approver
Dawn Turton

Jennifer Gourley
William Brewer
Kathryn Dudley
Kathryn Dudley
Alison Williams
Ricky Bailey

Bonnie Bielec
Claudia Paz

Jane Zubulake
Jane Zubulake
Stella Vazna

Bryan Ratliff
Matthew McGlasson
Ricky Bailey
Jennifer Gourley
Addyson High
Ashley Thompson
Lauren Kysar
Matthew McGlasson

Benjamin Morse
Benjamin Morse
Allyson Sullivan
Benjamin Morse
Kirk Stonecipher

Phillip Brown

Kirk Stonecipher

Gena Cobble

Kirk Stonecipher

Dalana Robertson & Lindsay Burgener
Elizabeth Shilliam

Heather Slagell

Bart Brunk

Kirk Stonecipher



