

Corporate Card Application Approvers by Business Unit

June 2023

Entity	Business Unit Name	Approver
100	Office of the Chancellor	Dawn Turton
110	Office of the Provost	Jennifer Gourley
120	College of Arts and Science	William Brewer
130	Blair School of Music	Kathryn Dudley
140	Divinity School	Kathryn Dudley
150	School of Engineering	Alison Williams
160	Graduate Education	Ricky Bailey
170	Law School	Bonnie Bielec
180	School of Medicine: Basic Sciences	Claudia Paz
185	School of Medicine: Office of Health Sciences Education	Jane Zubulake
190	School of Nursing	Jane Zubulake
200	Owen Graduate School of Management	Stella Vazna
210	Peabody College	Bryan Ratliff
250	Faculty Affairs	Matthew McGlasson
260	Enrollment Affairs	Ricky Bailey
270	Office of Research	Jennifer Gourley
280	Undergraduate Affairs and Residential Faculty	Addyson High
290	Student Affairs: Housing	Ashley Thompson
300	Student Affairs: Dean of Students	Lauren Kysar
310	Learning and Residential Affairs: Libraries	Matthew McGlasson
350	Vice Chancellor for Administration	Benjamin Morse
360	Business Services	Benjamin Morse
370	Facilities	Allyson Sullivan
380	Human Resources	Benjamin Morse
390	Public Safety	Kirk Stonecipher
400	Athletics and Student Recreation	Phillip Brown
410	Communications	Kirk Stonecipher
420	Development and Alumni Relations	Gena Cobble
430	Equity Diversity and Inclusion	Kirk Stonecipher
440	Finance	Dalana Robertson & Lindsay Burgener
450	General Counsel	Elizabeth Shilliam
460	Information Technology	Heather Slagell
480	Office of Investments	Bart Brunk
490	Government and Community Relations	Kirk Stonecipher